Year Wise Projects Climate Change Programme Division 2021-2022

SI.	Title of the project (File No)	Name and	Total Amount	Duration
No.		address of PI	Allocated (Rs.)	(Years)
1.	Climate Change Risk Assessment and Mapping at District and State Level in India DST/CCP/Vulnerability Profile- III/209/2021(G)	Dr. Shyamasree Dasgupta, Indian Institute of Technology (IIT), Mandi, Himachal Pradesh	1,12,01,608	2
2.	Development of climate resilient and sustainable agri-based systems for better food, feed, nutritional and livelihood security options to farming community of Cold arid region-Ladakh DST/CCP/NMSHE/MRDP/208/2021	Dr. Anurag Saxena, ICAR- National Dairy Research Institute, Karnal 132001	2,71,92,153	3
3	Task Force on Himalayan Agriculture-NMSHE(2nd Phase) DST/CCP/TF-6/Phase-2/ICAR/2021	Dr. S Naresh Kumar, Professor & Principal Scientist, Centre for Environment Science and Climate Resilient Agriculture, ICAR-Indian Agricultural Research Institute (IARI), New Delhi. Pin code:110012	9,52,60,980	5
4	Assessment and Monitoring of Climate Change Effects on Wildife Species and Ecosystems for Developing Adaptation Strategies in the Indian Himalayan Region- Phase- II DST/CCP/TF-4/Phase-2/WII/2021	Dr. Dhanajai Mohan, Director WII, Wildlife Institute of India, Chandrabani, Dehradun 248001 Uttarakhand	7,63,35,268	5
5	Forest Resources and Plant Biodiversity (2nd Phase) DST/CCP/TF-3/Phase- 2/GBPNIHE/2021	Dr. J.C.Kuniyal, Scientist-G & Head: Centre for Environmental Assessment & Climate Change (CEA&CC) ,G.B. Pant National Institute of	8,50,08,902	5

		Himalayan Environment (GBP-NIHE), Kosi-Katarmal- 263643, Almora, Uttarakhand		
6	Strengthening the State Climate Change Cell under NMSHE (2 nd phase) for the state of Mizoram DST/CCP/SCCC- IHR/Mizoram/198/2020	Er. H. Lalsawmliana, Mizoram Science, Technology & Innovation Council, Directorate of Science & Technology, MINECO, Khatla, Aizawl, Mizoram - 796001	2,39,99,609	5
7	Strengthening the State Climate Change Cell under NMSHE (2nd phase) for the state of Himachal Pradesh DST/CCP/SCCC-IHR/HP/200/2020	Sh. Sudesh Kumar Mokhta, Department of Environment, Science & Technology, Paryavaran Bhawan, Shimla, HP-171001	2,81,72,495	5